Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-230 13/12th Generation Intel® Core™
Processor SDM Player
	� Intel SDM-L (Smart Display Module - Large) form factor
	� 13/12th Generation Intel® Core™ Processor
	� Dual channel DDR4-3200 SO-DIMM, up to 32 GB
	� 3 independent displays: Golden Finger (HDMI 2.0, DP1.4a), Front Bracket

Dimensions Unit: mm
DS-230
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DS-230GB-U0B1E DS-230, RPL U300E, Barebones
DS-230GB-U1B1E DS-230, RPL i5-1335U, Barebones
DS-230GB-U3A1E DS-230, i5 1345UE, Barebones
DS-230GB-U0A1E DS-230, Pentium 8505, Barebones
DS-230GB-U1A1E DS-230, i5 1235U, Barebones
DS-230GB-U2A1E DS-230, i3 1215U, Barebones
DS-230GB-U0A1U DS-230, Pentium 8505, Barebones, for US
DS-230GB-U1A1U DS-230, i5 1235U, Barebones, for US
DS-230GB-U2A1U DS-230, i3 1215U, Barebones, for US
Packing List
Part Number Description
- DS-230 x 1
2006V10120 QSG(Quick Start Guide)